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(121) Vyska - Starsi Ziaci
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Pocet pretekarov: 6
Start; 21.09.2022 10:15

Meno
VACLAVIK Simon
KOCZUR Karol
DZIALO Michal
GORGOS Radim
TURCAN Mat(s
VRABEL Matus

Nar.
2008

2009
2008
2007

Klub / Krajina SB

Czech republic
Poland
Poland
Czech republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
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	(121) Výška - Starší žiaci

